
























































Year to Date 
Contracted

Year to Date 
Expense

%   
ExpendedBudget

Quarterly Expense  
Oct'18 - Dec'18

Monthly Progress Report November 
2018

Measure S Bond Program 
Budget vs Actuals - By School and Budget Category with Vendor Detail

$0 $0 0.00%

    UNCOMMITTED 0.00%

$0 $0 0.00%

    UNCOMMITTED 0.00%

$0 $0 0.00%

    UNCOMMITTED 0.00%

$0 $0 0.00%

    UNCOMMITTED 0.00%

$0 $0 0.00%

    UNCOMMITTED 0.00%

$0 $0 0.00%

$5,824,009 $2,630,080 5.82%

    UNCOMMITTED 0.00%

$0 $0 0.00%

$0 $0 0.00%

$5,888,146 $2,688,769 3.73%

$26,730,933

$883,903

$386,707

$55,244

$2,116,057

$9,103,007

1. Unallocated Bond Funds

$137,580

Villa Park High School $72,000,000 $144,940

Total 394-TBD Villa Park Unallocated Funds $26,730,933 $0

$26,730,933 $0

$2,116,057 $0

5.02 Project Contingency

5.01 Construction Contingency

1.01 Unbudgeted Bond Funds

394-TBD Villa Park Unallocated Funds

Total 394-9520 Villa Park HS Science Center $45,200,000

5. Contingency 

$55,244 $0

4.15 Legal Counsel

$386,707 $0

$9,103,007 $0

$883,903 $0

4.14 IT Technology Infrastructure

4.13 FF&E (Laboratory Tables and Chairs, other)

$110,488 $0
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